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Witham - Kelvedon - Feering Hill - Honywood School

Witham, Conrad Road, New Rickstones Academy
Witham, Railway Station

Witham, Collingwood Road

Kelvedon, Railway Tavern

Feering, Gore Pit Corner

Honywood School

Honywood School

Feering, Gore Pit Corner

Kelvedon, Railway Tavern

Witham, Collingwood Road

Witham, Railway Station

Witham, Conrad Road, New Rickstones Academy

0748
0753
0755
0805
0810
0825

1525
1540
1545
1555
1557
1602

Wakes Colne - Great Tey - Marks Tey - Feering - Honywood School

Wakes Colne, Green

Chappel, Primary School

Great Tey, Village Hall

Marks Tey, Godmans Lane

Feering, Coggeshall Road, Old School House
Honywood School

Honywood School

Feering, Coggeshall Road, Old School House
Marks Tey, Godmans Lane

Great Tey, Village Hall

Chappel, Primary School

Wakes Colne, Green

0740
0745
0750
0800
0810
0825

1525
1540
1550
1600
1605
1610




