

## Witham - Kelvedon - Feering Hill - Honywood School

3

Witham, Conrad Road, New Rickstones Academy	0748
Witham, Railway Station	0753
Witham, Collingwood Road	0755
Kelvedon, Railway Tavern	0805
Feering, Gore Pit Corner	0810
Honywood School	0825
Honywood School	1525
Feering, Gore Pit Corner	1540
Kelvedon, Railway Tavern	1545
Witham, Collingwood Road	1555
Witham, Railway Station	1557
Witham, Conrad Road, New Rickstones Academy	1602

## Wakes Colne - Great Tey - Marks Tey - Feering - Honywood School

4

Wakes Colne, Green	0740
Chappel, Primary School	0745
Great Tey, Village Hall	0750
Marks Tey, Godmans Lane	0800
Feering, Coggeshall Road, Old School House	0810
Honywood School	0825
Honywood School	1525
Feering, Coggeshall Road, Old School House	1540
Marks Tey, Godmans Lane	1550
Great Tey, Village Hall	1600
Chappel, Primary School	1605
Wakes Colne, Green	1610